
 

The Trusts Act 2019 comes into effect on 30 January 2021.  
 
 
Due to the Covid-19 lockdown, we had to cancel our original 
dates for our Trusts Act Workshops that were in very high 
demand, and we have booked new dates.  
 
 
Register now to find out how the new Act will affect your 
Family Trust. 
 
Dates:      Wednesday, 5 August 2020 
       Wednesday, 26 August 2020 
 
Time:       6.00 pm 
 
Location:         Lower Hutt Events Centre  
       30 Laings Road 
       Lower Hutt 
 
 
To register: email your full name, contact number and preferred 
date to: trustactworkshop@collinsmay.co.nz 
 
 
Get in quick – our original dates were booked.  
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By: Caitlin MacDonald 
caitlin@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD: 576 1407 

 
Eugene Collins 

eugene@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD: 576 1407 

 

Lloyd Collins 
lloyd@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD: 576 1404 

 

Amy Haste 

amy@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD: 576 1412 

 

Simone Seddon 

simone@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD: 576 1411 

 

Freya Marchant 

freya@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD:  576 1409 

 

Laura Hood 

laura@collinsmay.co.nz 

DD:  576 1417 

 

 

If you would like any of 

our previous newsletters 

or any of the our free 

booklets on Wills,  

Family Trusts,  

Relationship Property  

or Business Law  

please email us or visit 

our website at : 

www.collinsmay.co.nz 

NEWSLETTER 

20 MINUTES FREE 
 

WANT to review your Family Trust structure? 
THEN call us and take advantage of our 
20 Minutes Free interview 

mailto:trustactworkshop@collinsmay.co.nz

